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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHINOLOGY

B.TECH., Degree Examination Provisional Resulfs - JUL 2022
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Comtraller of Evaminatiung

B.TECH., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FER 2022
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PRIST UNIVERSITY 1 THANJAVLUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Resnlts JUL' 2021

Nume of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Bepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER HAME 191485414 19150C42 19150C43 19150C44 19150C45
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
190ICELDNT GOWTHAMAND 24 65 89 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 89 A 21 63 84 A
1901CEIN02 DHANESH N 25 62 87 A 25 62 87 A 23 61 84 A+ 25 62 87 A 20 61 Bl A
1901CEL003 SAMLU K 23 68 91 O 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 60 B3 A+ 28 o0 88 A
1901CE1004  ASHOK KUAMAR M 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 BT A
1901CEIN0S SANTHIYA R 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 Bl A 21 63 B4 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CELN07 LEGAN ALFANRO R 20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 Bl A 21 63 84 A
iUOICEIJ!Gl SUDHARSON.K 28 60 88 A 28 60 38 A 23 o4 é‘? A 28 60 88 A 20 a1 81 A
2001CE13201 DEVA SUBITCHA.S 25 61 87 A 22 65 87T A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 8 A 28 60 8% A
2001CE13202 PRATHIPA.G 23 66 89 A 23 64 87 A+ 2ZI 63 B84 A 22 62 B4 A+ .23 64 8T A
170ICE1627 FAHAD 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 BT A4
1901 CEL008 B.SABARI PADMANABHAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1901CE1009 B.DHEENUL AYESHA 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 286 61 81 A 20 61 Bl
1901CEINN0 S.MOHAMED ABUSHEAK 28 60 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 B3 A
1901CE1011  J.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A+ 24 65 89 A
190ICEINI2 V.PRIYANKA 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A
1901CEI013 M.DEEPAN 2 63 84 A 20 o1 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A
1904CE1814 INFANT SELVAKUMAR R 20 61 8 A 28 60 B8 A 24 o5 89 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 R A
1904CEI815 KARTHIK R 28 60 88 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 B8 A 28 o0 RS A
1904CE1816 KENUITRENIT 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 BT A 23 64 87 A 24 65 8% A 24 65 89 A
1904CEIS81I7 RAHUL.R 21 63 B4 A 23 61 884 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 61 BT A 25 62 BT A
1904CE1818 RAMANATHAN AN 20 61 81 A 23 o4 B7 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 8 A 23 62 B A
1904CEI819 SHAIKII RASHID HUSSAIN 28 60 88 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
1904CEL820 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 23 68 91 O 20 o1 81 A 28 60 BE A 21 63 8 A 21 63 B4 A
1901CEI02] SARATH KUMAR P 23 64 87 A+ 28 o0 B8 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 8l A
1901CEL022 SOLLARASAN .S 21 63 84 A 23 62 B A 23 64 BT A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 BY A
I9MCEL023 VIVEK SINGH 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 23 63 8 A 23 63 86 A it
: £ (=}
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA M 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 0 THANJAWR =
1904CE1825 AKSHAYA.T 21 63 84 A 20 61 B A 28 060 88 A 21 63 B84 A 21 63 84 A O 613 403 -
1904CEL826 BOWYA.K 20 61 81 A 28 o0 B8 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1827 DHARSHINL.T 28 60 88 A 23 63 B A 23 64 &7 A+; 28 60 88 A 28 60 88

1904CE1828 HARINI AKSHAYAA .S 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 86 A 23 63 86 A
1904CE1829 KARUNYA .P 21 63 83 A 21 63 B4 A 20 61 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVLUR - 613 403
Cantroller of Examinations

B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1904CE1830
1901CE1031
1901CE1032
1901CEL033
1904CE1834
1904CE1835
1904CE1836
1904CE1837
1904CE1838
1904CE1839
1904CE1840
1904CE1841
1904CE1842
1904CE1843
1904CEI844

1904CEL845
1904CE1546
1904CE1847
1904CE1848
1904CE1849
1904CE1850
1904CE1851

1904CE1852

19148541A
19150C42
19150C43
19150C44
19150045

NAME
MOHANAPRIYA .M
NISHANTHI.E
PAVITHRA .R
PRIYA A
REWATHI .S
SINDHUJA .R
SREEDHARSHINI.G
SUGASHINIL.G
SUREKA .M
VINODHINI.K
R.SHIVA
SRI KISHORE .K
MAGESHWARAN.L
MANIKAVASAN C

MOHAMED MUBEES J

MUKESH BABU M

NANDHA KUMARAN. M

NANDHA KUMAR T
PRAVIN.G
RAJADURAIS
ROHANKUMAR G
THARANIGA.T

VALLARASU.P

191485414 19150042 19150C43 19150C44 1915045
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 2 6 8 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 8 A
23 68 91 0O 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 &1 A 20 61 K1 A
21 63 B4 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 28 60 S8 A 28 &0 88 A
21 63 84 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 8% A
20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A
28 60 88 28 60 88 A 23 65 88 A 20 61 81 A 21 65 B4 A
23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 6 84 A
200 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 8 A
28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A
23 65 88 A 21 6 8 A 20 61 81 23 64 87 A+ 23 68 91 8
23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
21 63 84 A 28 60 88 23 62 85 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 BT A+
23 64 87 A+ 23 63 86 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 2 63 84 A
21 63 B4 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 8§ A
28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 B A
23 68 91 O 28 60 88 A 23 63 86 A 28 GG 88 A 23 64 87 A+
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 21 63 B4 A
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 88 A 23 64 & A+ 28 G0 B8 A
20 67 87 A 24 61 8 A 23 63 8 A 31 S§3 84 A 23 62 85 A+

PROBABILITY AND QUEUING THEORY
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

d—73l a7

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY : THANJAVLUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL" 2021

Nante of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department s COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER Rk 19150C46 19150147 19150148 19150149 19150CRS
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901CEINT GOWTHAMAN D 24" 65 89 A 24 65 B9 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 82 A 21 63 84 A
1901CEL2 DHANESH N 25 62 87T A 25 G2 87 A 23 61 84 A+ 25 62 87T A 20 61 81 A
1901CELO03 SAMU K 23 68 91 O 23 61 84 A 23 64 BY A+ 23 60 B A+ 28 o0 88 A
IS0TCELN04 ASHOK KUMAR M 23 64 B7 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A
1901CE1005 SANTIHIVA R 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CEIN07 LEGAN ALFANRO R 200 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
Z0TCELSL0I SUTDHARSON.K 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87T A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A
2001CE13201 DEVA SUBITCHA.S 25 62 87 A 22 65 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 BT A 28 60 8% A
2001CE13202 PRATHIPA.G 23 66 89 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 22 62 B4 A+ 23 064 87 A
1TMCEIB2T FAHAD 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 BT A+ 23 64 87 A+
1901ICEIO08 B.SABARLI PADMANABHAN 21 63 B4 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8% A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1901CEI9 B.DHEENUL AYESHA 20 61 81 A 28 600 B8 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1901CELIO0 SMOHAMED ABUSHEAK 28 60 88 A 23 68 91 0O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 8§48 A
I90ICELDL] JL.PRASANNA RAGHAVAN 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A+ 24 65 89 A
19HCEL02 V.PRIYANKA 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A
MOICEINLS AMDEEPAN 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A
1904CE1814  INFANT SELVAKUMAR R 20 61 8 A 28 60 88 A 24 65 8% A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
I1HHCEISLS KARTHIK R 28 60 88 A 24 65 B9 A 25 062 87 A 28 60 88 A 28 o0 88
1904CEIS16 KENUITRENIT 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87T A 24 65 B A 24 65 89 A
1904CE1817 RAHLUL.R 21 63 84 A 23 61 B4 A 23 64 BT A+ 25 62 BT A 25 62 87
1904CELISIS RAMANATHAN AN 20 61 Bl A 23 64 BT A+ 21 63 84 A 23 02 BS A 23 62 85 A
1904CE1819 SHAIKH RASHID NUSSAIN 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 BT A+ 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1820 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 2% 60 83 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1901CE1G021 SARATH KUMAR P 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 63 86 A 20 61 81 A 20 st 81 A
1901CE1022 SOLLARASAN .S 21 63 84 A 23 62 B85 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 GD B A 28 G0 88 A X =
1901CE1023 VIVEK SINGH 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 23 63 86 A g Tl‘i}"\“ m‘ﬂ_ﬂl g
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA .M 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 B A+ 23 64 87 A+ ] =
1904CE1825 AKSHAYA.T 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 20 63 8B4 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1826 BOWYA K 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1827 DHARSHINI.T 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1828 HARINIAKSHAYAA S 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 23 63 86 A 23 63 86 A

1904CE1829 KARUNYA.P 21 63 84 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cantroller of Examinations
B.Tech | Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER NAME 1915046 19150147 19150148 19150149 19150CRS
NUMBER ' INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRU INT EXT TOTGRD
1904CEIS30 MOHANAPRIYA M 20 61 81 A 20 61 SI A 21 63 B4 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1901CEL031T NISHANTHI .E 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 HI A 20 61 &1 A
1901CEL032 PAVITHRA LR 23 68 91 O 200 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 K4 A
1901CE1033 PRIYA LA 23 64 BT A+ 2B 60 88 A 23 64 BT A+ 20 61 81 A 20 &1 Bl A
1904CE1834 REWATHI.S 2l 63 B4 A 23 64 BT A+ 21 63 B4 A 28 60 B8 A 28 60 BE A
1904CE1835 SINDHUJA R 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 Bl A 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 8% A
1904CEIS836 SREEDHARSHINI .G 20 61 K1 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 B8 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87T A
1304CEIS37 SUGASHINI .G 28 60 88 A 28 o0 88 A 23 65 B8 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1838 SUREKA .M 23 64 B7 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A
1904CE1839 VINODHINI.K 2 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84 A
1904CEIS40 R.SHIVA 20 61 K1 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 B7 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 Bl A
1904CE1841 SRI KISHORE .K T 28 60 B8 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 B4 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A
1904CEIS42 MAGESHWARAN,L 23 65 BE A 21 63 84 A 20 61 Bl A 23 64 87 A+ 213 68 91 8
1904CE1843 MANIKAVASAN C 23 64 BT A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 BE A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
19G4CE1844 MOHAMED MUBEES J 21 63 B4 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 85 A 2 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1845 MUKESH BABU M 23 64 87 A+ 23 63 85 A 23 64 8T A+ 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1846 NANDHA KUMARAN. M 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1904CEIS47 NANDHA KUMAR T 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 BI A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1904CE1848 PRAVIN.G 28 60 B8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 B8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1849 RAJADURAILS 23 68 91 O 28 60 88 A 23 63 86 A 218 60 S8 A 23 64 87 A4
1904CE1850 ROHANKUMARG 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 21 63 84 A
1904CE1851 THARANIGA.T 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 B8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 BR A
1904CE1852 VALLARASU.P 20 67 B7 A 24 61 85 A 23 63 B6 A 31 53 B4 A 23 62 8B5S A+

19150C46 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

19150147 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LABORATORY
19150148 OPERATING SYSTEMS LABORATORY

19150149 ADVANCED READING AND WRITING

19150CRS  RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

&
8 THAN 2411
€13403




PRIST UNIVERSITY

:: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCIHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901CE1001
1901CE1002
1901CE1003
1901CE1004
1901CE1005
1901CE1007
2001CE13101
2001CE13201
2001CE13202
1701CE1627
1901CE1008
1901CE1009
1901CE1010
1901CE1011
1901CE1012
1901CE1013
1904CE1814
1904CE1815
1904CE1816
1904CE1817
1904CE1818
1904CE1819
1904CE1820

NAME

GOWTHAMAND
DHANESH N

SAMUK

ASHOK KUMAR M
SANTHIYA R

LEGAN ALFANRO R
SUDHARSON.K

DEVA SUBITCHA.S
PRATHIPA.G

FAHAD

B.SABARI PADMANABHAN
B.DHEENUL AYESHA
S.MOHAMED ABUSHEAK
J.PRASANNA RAGITAVAN
V.PRIYANKA

M.DEEPAN

INFANT SELVAKUMAR .R
KARTHIK R

KENUITRENI T

RAHUL .R
RAMANATHAN .A.N
SHAIKH RASHID HUSSAIN
RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

-
=

9

THANJAVUR

O 613403

19150C61, 19150C62 19150C63 19150C64 19150C65 19150661

INT EXTTO"i"GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
24 65 8 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 21 63 84 A
258 62 BT A 25 ol BT A 23 Bi B4 A+ 25 62 BY A 23 61 84 AxT 2 6 81 A
23 68 91 O 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 23 64 87 At 28 60 88 A
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 23 64 87 A
21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 At
20 61 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 21 63 84

28 60 B8 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 ol 81

25 62 87 A 220 6% BT A 23 64 87 A+ 25 6% BT A 23 64 BT A+ 28 60 88 A
23 66 B9 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 22 62 84 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A
23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A
20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A
28 60 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A+ 21 63 84 A 24 65 89 A
23 64 87 A¥: 21 63 84 A 200 61 8F A 23 64 BT LAY W 61 81 A 28 60 88 A
21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 8 A 24 65 89 A
20 61 8 A 28 6O 88 A 24 65 89 20 61 81 A 24 65 8 A 25 62 87 A
28 60 88 A 24 65 8 A 25 62 87 A 28 60 88 A 25 62 87 A 23 61 84 A
23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 8 A 24 65 8 A 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+
21 63 8 A 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A
20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 23 62 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A
23 68 91 O 20 61 8 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 85 A

Controller utfr?l

xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER T 19150C61 19150C62 19150C63 19150C64 19150C65 19150E66E

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CE1021 SARATH KUMAR P 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 62 85 A 23 64 87 At
1901CE1022 SOLLARASAN.S 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A 23 64 87 A+ : 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A
1901CE1023 VIVEK SINGU 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1824 AISHWARYA .M 28 60 88 A 21 63 B84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1825 AKSHAYA .T 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A
1904CE1826 BOWYA .K 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1827 DHARSHINI.T 28 60 83 A 23 63 86 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1828 HARINI AKSHAYAA .S 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 BT A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 6l 81 A
1904CE1829 KARUNYA .P 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1830 MOHANAPRIYA .M 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A
1901CE1031 NISHANTHI .E 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1901CE1032 PAVITHRA .R 23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+
1901CE1033 PRIYA .A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1834 REWATHI.S 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1835 SINDHUJA R 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 S1 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1836 SREEDHARSHINI .G 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 23 68 91 O 23 65 88 A
1904CE1837 SUGASHINI .G 28 60 88 A 28 o0 88 A 23 65 88 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1838 SUREKA .M 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 A 23 064 87 A+ . 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1839 VINODHINI .K 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 8 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1840 R.SHIVA 20 61 8 A 21 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 83 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1841 .SRl KISHORE .K 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A | 21 63 8 A 25 62 87 A 23 64 87
1904CE1842 MAGESHWARAN.L 23 65 8 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 66 89 A _ 21 63 84

1904CE1843 MANIKAVASANC 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81
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B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2022

Name of the Institution :

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER NAME 19150C61 19150C62 19150C63 19150C64 19150065 19150E66E

: I o)

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1904CE1844 MOHAMED MUBEES J 21 63 84 A 28 60 8 A 23 62 8 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 8 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1845 MUKESH BABU M 23 64 87 A+ 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 20 o6l 81 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1846 NANDHA KUMARAN. M 21 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 064 87 At
1904CE1847 NANDHA KUMART 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A
1904CE1848 PRAVIN.G 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A
1904CE1849 RAJADURAIS 23 68 91 O 28 60 88 A 23 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 85 A+
1904CE1850 ROHANKUMARG ' 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 23 64 87 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1851 THARANIGA.T 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 88 A
1904CE1852 VALLARASU .P 20 67 87 A 24 61 8 A 23 63 8 A 21 67 8 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+
19150C61 INTERNET PROGRAMMING
19150C62 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
19150C63 MOBILE COMPUTING
19150C64 COMPILER DESIGN
19150C65 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS
19150E66E  DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

Ires

Controller of Examinations



N

l\v #)

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Cantroller of Examinations

B.Tech |, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901CE1601
1901CE1002
1901CE1003
1901CE1004
1901CE1005
1901CE1007
2001CE131¢1
2001CE13201
2001CE13202
1701CE1627
1901CE1008
1901CE1009
1901CE1010
1901CE1011
1901CE1012

-1901CE1013

1904CE1814
1904CE1815
1904CE1816
1904CE1817
1904CE1818
1904CE1819
1904CE1820

NAME

GOWTHAMAN D
DHANESH N

SAMU K

ASHOK KUMAR M
SANTHIYA R

LEGAN ALFANRO R
SUDHARSON.K

DEVA SUBITCHA.S
PRATHIPA.G

FAHAD

B.SABARI PADMANABHAN
B.DHEENUL AYESHA
S.MOHAMED ABUSHEAK
J.LPRASANNA RAGHAVAN
V.PRIYANKA

M.DEEPAN

INFANT SELVAKUMAR .R
KARTHIK R

KENUITRENI T
RAHUL .R
RAMANATHAN .A.N
SHATKH RASHID HUSSAIN
RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

A
A
A
A
A+

-
+

R S S

>
<8

19150161 19150162 19150163 19150164 19150CBR
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
24 65 89 A 24 65 89 A 25 62 87 A 24 65 8 A 21 63 84
25 62 87 A 25 62 87 A 23 61 84 A+ 25 62 87 A 20 61 81
" 23 68 91 O 23 6l 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 28 60 88
23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 G4 87
21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87
20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 B84
28 G0 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A 28 60 88 A 20 61 81
5 62 87 22 65 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 28 60 88
23 66 89 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 22 62 84 A+ 23 64 87
23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87
21 63 84 A 20 GI 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84
20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 8 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81
28 GO 88 A 23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 88
23 68 91 O 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A+ 24 65 89
23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87
21 63 84 A 20 GI 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87
20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 24 65 8 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 8l
28 60 88 A 24 65 8 A 25 62 8 A 28 60 88 A 28 G0 88
23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 23 64 8 A 24 G5 89 A 24 65 89
21 63 84 A 23 61 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 25 62 87 A 25 62 &7
20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 62 8 A 23 62 85
28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 8§ A+ 23 64 87
23 68 91 O 20 61 8§ A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84

-

AT v
Controller of Examinations
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THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CE1021
1901CE1022
1901CE1023
1904CE1824
1904CE1825
1904CE1826
1904CE1827
1904CE1828

1904CE1829
1904CE1830
1901CE1031

1901CE1032
1901CE1033
1904CE1834
1904CE1835
1904CE1836
1904CE1837
1904CE1838

1904CE1839
1904CE1840
1904CE1841
1904CE1842
1904CE1843
1904CE1844

NAME

SARATH KUMAR P
SOLLARASAN .S
VIVEK SINGH
AISHWARYA .M
AKSHAYA.T

BOWYA K
DHARSHINI.T
HARINI AKSHAYAA S

KARUNYA .P
MOHANAPRIYA .M
NISHANTHI .E

PAVITHRA .R
PRIYA .A
REWATIHIL.S
SINDHUJA .R
SREEDHARSHINI .G
SUGASHINI .G
SUREKA .M

VINODHINI .K
R.SIHIVA

SRI KISHORE .K
MAGESHWARAN.L
MANIKAVASAN C
MOHAMED MUBEES J

19150161 19150162 19150163 19150164 19150CBR
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
23 64 87 A+ 28 60 S8 A 23 63 8 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 81
21 63 84 A 23 62 85 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 88
20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 23 63 86
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87
21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84
20 61 81 A 28 G0 88 A 23 64 8 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81
28 60 S8 A 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 60 88
23 64 87 A+ 23 G4 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 23 63 86
21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 8 A+ 23 64 87
20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84
28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 8 A 20 61 S8I
23 68 91 O 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 21 63 84
23 64 87 A+ 28 G0 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 20 61 8
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A 28 60 88
21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88
20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87
28 60 88 A 28 60 88 A 23 65 88 A 20 61 81 21 63 84
23 64 87 A+ 23 65 88 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 88 A 23 64 87
21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 23 63 8 A 21 63 84
20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81
28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 21 63 84 A 28 60 88
23 65 88 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 68 91
23 64 87 A+ 20 61 81 A 28 60 8 A 21 63 84 A 21 63 84
21 63 84 A 28 60 88 A 23 62 8 A 20 61 81 A 23 64 87

: COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

A

A

A
A+

(Yikin] ,
AVAR

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCIIOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER NARAE 19150161 19150L.62 19150163 19150164 19150CBR

NUMBER INT ENTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1904CTE1845 MUKESH BABL M 23 64 87 A+ 23 63 8 A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 38 A 21 63 84 A
1904CF1846 NANDHA KUMARAN. M 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1847 NANDHA KUMAR T 20 61 81 A 21 63 84 A 20 61 81 A 23 G4 87 A+ 28 60 88 A
1904CE1848 PRAVIN.G 28 60 88 A 20 61 81 A 28 60 88 A 21 63 8 A 20 61 81 A
1904CE1849 RAJADURAILS 23 68 91 O 28 GO 88 A 23 63 8 A 28 60 88 A 23 64 87 A+
1904CE1850 ROHANKUMAR G 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 21 63 84 A
1904CE1851 THARANIGA.T . 21 63 84 A 23 64 87 A+ 21 67 8% A 23 64 87 A+ 28 60 B8 A
1904CE1852 VALLARASU .P 20 67 8 A 24 61 8 A 23 63 8 A 31 33 8 A 23 62 85 A+

19150161 INTERNET PROGRAMMING LABORATORY

19150162 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT LABORATORY
191501.63 MINI PROJECT

19150L.64 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

19150CBR PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cantroller i Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY" 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department + COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

17150C63 17150E668B :

REGISTER —— 17150C61 17150062 17150064 17150C65 1715 _
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2111251001 AATHLR 30 51 81 A 32 52 84 52 84 A 3R : A 35 55 90 § 30 51 81 A
2111251002 ApgASM 30 s4 84 A 38 51 89 54 89 A 35 A 31 54 85 A 30 54 84 A
2111251003 papuA 31 A 36 53 ® 85 A 3 A 35 S0 BS A 31 53 84 A
2111251004 g AjLy 36 st 87 33 55 88 51 84 A 34 56 90 S 32 54 8 A 36 5 8 A
2111251005 4| AKUMARS 32 58 90 S 34 55 8 52 85 A 32 54 8 A 31 S3 8 A 32 S8 90 S
2111251006 AT AKUMARAN.A 34 52 8 A 33 52 85 51 8 A 31 52 8 A 35 50 85 A 34 52 8 A
2111251007  CHINRAMLD 35 55 90 S 35 52 87 S3 87 A 33 54 87 A 32 S4 8 A 35 55 90 S
e [ P el S B e
2111251009 paz1L AHAMED.A 35 50 85 A 33 54 87 52 8 A 30 54 84 A 32 56 8 A 35 50 8 A
7L ELLTIT T A — sl 83 A 50 83 A 36 56 92 S 37 5 93 S 32 S 8 A
2111251011 |1 AMPRADIILR 53 87 A 53 85 A 32 55 87 A 34 352 8 A 31 53 8 A
‘ KIRUBAKARAN 54 88 A 30 52 82 A 30 53 83 A S 87 A 35 S0 85 A
LAKSHMINARAYANAN.S 52 84 A 33 53 8 A 33 55 88 A 52 84 A 32 54 86 A
WILSONY 52 8 A 31 52 81 A 35 51 86, A 2 88 A 32 50 8 A
R e T T
e Y A YR R G A
LI woune S0 84 A 3255 BT A 30 56 B A 34 S0 84 A 2 S8 A I
2111251018 55 88 A 32 59 91 S 32 53 85 A 87 %
e T TR .
2111251020 BAKIVALAKSHMIA i 53 84 A 31 54 8 A 37 55 92 S 84
2111351021 pHANALAKSHMLS 36 52 88 A 37 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 89
2111251022 AT 50 80 A |34 55 89 A A 87 A
2111251023 53 91 .A |33 5% 86 A A 85 A
2111251024 52 8 A 36 56 92 S A 82 A
2111251025 54 84 52 85 A Tk 84 A
2111251026 A S1 8 A 31 50 81 A A 86 A
2004CE18101 \1aANO) KUMAR S S4 89 A 33 52 BS A 32 56 S8 A 34 50 84 A 84 A
1801CE2002  SANGEETHA.C 55 91 S 32 S3 85 A 35 52 87 A 30 4 84 A 88 A
I801CE2003 SRivATHY.P 30 54 84 A 34 52 8 A 32 S1 83 A 32 2 84 A B By

Controller o
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech . Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER e L T . . SO O i ad 17150C65 - 171S0EG6B
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GR TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

S61CEINL |3 pRASANNA RAGHAVAN 32 51 8 A 31 52 83 A 35 54 8 A 35 S6 91 S 34 55 8 A 32 53 8 A
1801CE2005 ‘M SSIDDHARTH 30 52 8 A 30 53 8 33 52 8 A 32 52 B4 A 33 S3 8 A 30 51 Bl A
I801CE2006 paAgrHiPAND 30 52 8 A 31 53 84 31 54 85 A 37 S5 92 S 36 56 92 S 30 S 84 A
I801CE2007 |50\ viEn RATS 36 52 88 A 37 52 89 35 52 87 A 32 52 84 A 33 S0 B3 A 84 A
1801CE2008 '\ pyiND SHIMA P 33 55 5080 i34 55 8 A 30 51 81 A 32 53 85 A 87 A
1801CE2009 ARUN PANDIAN D 31 sl 33 53 86 A 32 54 8 A 30 52 82 90 S
1801CE2010 ANANTHARAMAN T 30 ss 36 56 92 S A 132 85 87 86 A
1801CE2011 gAAvVIVANS 32 s 33 50 S 30 s3 83 0 s
1801CE2012 g ARUN KUMAR 31 53 A R & A 33 55 88 85 A
1801CE2013 | R HHARIIARAN 135 S0 A 30 82 A sl 8 A 85 A
1801CE2014 | NpDEEPAN 54 R [ = A 56 87 86 A
1801CE2015 | ELANTHAMIZAN 50 A 3 32 A 52 84 84 A
1801CE2016 V.RAKESH VINOTH 56 A 30 55 ' 52 84 85 A
1801CE2017 | NL.VAGISAN 52 A 33 52 52 88 86

' 51 A 36 =3 52 84 82 A

i 50 A 32 52 88 A
1801CE2020  AJMAL HASAN.S 52 . A 135 51 50 86 56 93 S
'1801CE2021 COLIN HAMLET s2 52 8 A 36 SO
1801CE2022 SENTHIL NATHAN.G 52 53 90 S 32 s

KARTHICK.G . 53 5185 A |30 52
1801CE2024 SUTHANTHIRA SELVAN.S 57 52 82 A 34 52
L e i T : RN

17150061 INTERNET PROGRAMMING
17150062 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
17150C63 MOBILE COMPUTING
17150C064 COMPILER DESIGN
17150C65 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS
17150E66B SOFTWARE TESTING



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Contraller of Examinations
B Teeh . Degree Examination Provisional Resulis JULY' 2021

Name of the Institudion : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Departntent : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

REGISTER i 17150167 S msoes  17TISOLGY 17150L6PC 17150CBR

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD! INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2111251001 AATHLR 30 51 81 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 8 A 32 51 8 A 35 55 9% S
2111251002 \ppas.M 30 54 84 A 38 51 8 A 35 54 89 35 54 89 A 31 54 85 A
2111251003 papy.a 3153 84 A 36 53 89 A 32 83 85 A 31 51 8 A 35 S50 8 A
2111251004 Ay A1 36 51 87 A 33 S5 88 A 33 Sl 84 A 34 56 90 S 32 54 8 A
2111251005  pALAKUMARS 32 58 9 S S5 89 A 33 52 85 A 32 54 86 A 31 53 84 A
2111251006 BALAKUMARAN.A 34 52 8 A 51 N 85 . r\_""_ 36 51 87 A3 5z B3 A |35 50 85 A
11%"1251307 CHINRAM.D _ 35 55 8 LA 133 54 8T A 132 54 86 A
2111251008 ppRaLS 3154 83 A 31 57 88 A 32 50 82 A
2111251009 pAZIL AHAMED.A 35 S0 87 A 30 54 84 A 32 56 88 A
2111251010 GIRIDHARAN.S _ 32 54 83 A 36 5 92 5 .37 5 9 S
2111251011 | AMpRADHIR 3183 , 87 A 32 55 87 A3 52 8 A
AT [ RIRUBARKRAN 35 50 85 A |34 54 B8 A 30 52 B2 A 30 S3 83 A 32 55 8 A
21131251013 | AKSHMINARAYANAN.S 32 54 86 A |32 52 84 A 33 S3 BG A 33 S5 8% A 32 52 84 A
2111251014 Wi SON.Y _ 2 50 82 A i A 31 52 8 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A
2111251015 yADHAV KUMAR.S _ 32 56 8 A A 30 55 8 A 31 56 87 A 30 53 83 A
2111251016 7AFFER.R 37 56 93 S A 36 53 89 A 34 53 87 A 33 50 83 A
211251017 A ARTHLS 34 52 8 A 34 S0 84 A 32 55 8 A 30 56 86 A 34 50 84 A
ETELY LI T R P ——— 32 055 8 A 33 55 88 A 32 S9 91 § 32 53 85 A A
2111251018 pALSARASWATHLC 31 52 83 A 30 54 B4 A 35 53 88 A 31 54 85 A |
2111251020 30 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 31 54 8 A 37 55 92 S
12111251021 36 52 88 A 37 52 8 A |35 52 87 A 32 52 84 A

T . i AR 4
2111251023 3151 8 A 3 A - A3 52 84 A
2111251024 RpyATHLS 30 55 85 A 3l A S 33 52 85 A
2111251025 [ UDAYANILA.S L A; s :‘ 52 BS A 35 51 86 A

AISHALLR 36 S2 88 A 35 SI 8 A 31 50 8 A 32 S50 8 A
35 54 89 A §33 S2085 A 32 56 88 A 3 S0 8 A 85

: : 36 55 91 S 32 53 85 A 35 52 8 A 30 S4 8 A 31 S4 8 A
1801CE2003 spimMATHY.P 30 s4 84 A 8 A 32 S| 8 A 32 52 84 A 35 52 8 A

)

413
< i

(L] )




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Contraller of Examinations
B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Resules JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINELRING AND TECHNOLOGY

Déprartment :COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
" REGISTER i 1150067 17150168 1715006 17150L6PC | 17150CBR
NUMBER INT ENTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
1801CE2004 | pPRASANNA RAGHAVAN 32 51 83 A 31 52 83 A 35 54 8 A 35 5 91 § 34 55 8 A
1801CE2005  n1 S SIDDHARTH 30 52 8 A 30 5 8 A 33 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 33 53 86 A
; PARTHIPAN P 30 52 82 A 31 53 84 A 31 54 85 A 37 55 92 S 36 56 92 S
BB FATE 36 52 BB A 137 52 89 A (95 S2 87 A, 32 52 B4 A |33 S0 B3 A
ARVIND SHIMA P 33 55 B8 A 30 S50 80 A 34 55 89 A 30 SI 81 A |32 53 8 A
I801CE2009  ARUN PANDIAN D 31 sl 8 A [34 53 8 A 33 53 86 A 32 54 86 A |30 52 8 A
1801CE2010 ANANTHARAMAN T .. 30 55 8 A 31 52 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 52 85 A 32 55 8§ A
B0ICE201T g AVIVAN S 32 54 86 A '_ 32 51 8 A 33 S0 8 A 36 56 92 S |30 53 8 A
;lSU.ICPRUlI S.ARUN KUMAR 31 53 84 A 34 53 8 A 32 53 85 A 32 S5 8 A |33 55 88 A
1S01CE2013 R [ARIHARAN 35 50 85 A 34 54 88 A 30 52 82 A 30 53 8 A 35 51 8 A
AS0ICE2014  nLDEREPAN 30 54 84 A 32 52 84 A 33 53 8 A 33 55 B8 A 131 56 87 A
180ICE2018 'ELANTHAMIZAN B2 S0 82 A j.36 52 88 A 131 S 83 A 35 S| B6 A 3% 5 @4 A
P801CE2016  V.RAKESH VINOTH 31 56 87 A 32 52 8 A 30 55 8 A 31 5 87 A |3z 8 84 A
W0ICE2017 MVAGISAN 32 52 B4 A |35 51 8 A 33 52 8 A 32 52 B4 A |36 52 88 A
1801CE2018 D MUTHUKRISHNAN 35 5 8 A |36 S0 86 A |36 S SR A 32 52 B4 A |3 S 84 A
1801CE2019  PRASHANT KUMAR 36 S0 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 36 52 88 A |35 51 8 A
1801CE2020 AJMAL HASAN.S 32 S2 8 A 30 S2 8 A 35 51 86 A 32 ST 84 A 136 S0 8 A
1801CE2021 COLIN HAMLET 30 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 36 S0 8 A 35 51 8 A 32 52 84 A
'1801CE2022 SENTHIL NATHAN.G 34 52 8 A 37 53 9% S 32 S2 84 A 36 50 8 A 30 52 8 A
I801CE2023 KARTHICKG 3353 8 A 34 51 85 A 30 S 8 A 32 2 84 A |34 2 8 A
3 s ‘ SELVAN.S 3 57 91 & |30 52 82 A 52 86 A |30 52 B2 A 30 52 82 A
A SE : TRl NN O IT R e T

17150067 INTERNET PROGRAMMING LABORATORY

17150168 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT
LABORATORY

17150169 MINI PROJECT

17150L6PC PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

17150CHR PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

¢
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
REGISTER | e I71S0E81A 17150E82D 17150COM 17150P83
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2111251001 30 51 81 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 5 8 A

2111251002 30 S4 84 A 38 SI 89 A 35 54 89 A 35 4 89 A

2111251003 gagy.A - 31 53 84 A 36 53 8 A 32 S3 85 A 3 S 82 A

2111251004 pap AL 3 51 87 A 33 55 88 A 33 51 8 A 34 6 90 S

2111251005 | gAp AKUMARS 32 58 9 S 34 55 8 A 33 52 B A 32 54 8 A

2111251006 BAL AKUMARAN.A 4 52 86 33 52 85 A 36 51 87 A 31 52 8 A

2111251007  CHINRAM.D 35 55 35 52 87 A 34 S3 87 A 3 S48

2111251008 pyRars 31 54 85 A 32 51 8 A 30 54 84 A 31 57 8 A

2113251009 pAzIL AHAMED.A 35 SO 85 A 33 54 87 A 31 S2 83 A 30 sS4 8 A

2111251010 GIRIDHARAN.S 32 54 86 A 32 51 8 A 33 S0 8 A 36 56 92

2111251011 11 AMPRADHLR 31 S3 84 A 34 5 8 A 32 S3 85 A 32 55 & A

FHIIRI01 O BAKATAN, 35 50 85 A 34 54 88 A 30 2 8 A 30 53 8 A

2111251013 | AKSHMINARAYANAN.S 32 54 86 A 32 52 84 A 33 S3 86 A 3 S5 88 A

2111251018 yyyy s 20 24 4 F 36 S2 8 A 35 S 86 A

e LLSONY. e doaoagw s %t

211125106 yappgrR.R 00000 37 6 93 S 33 A 53089 A 34 53 87 A

211281007 | A ATTHILS 34 52 86 A 34 S0 84 A 32 S5 87 A 30 56 8 A

2111251018 A AMELU.C 32 55 87 A 33 55 88 A 32 59 91 S 32 53 85 A

2111251019 BATSARASWATHLC 031 52 83 A 30 54 84 A 35 53 88 A S4 85 A

2111251020 BEAKIYALAKSHMILA 30 2 82 A 31 53 84 3154 85 A 55 92

2111251021 | pHANALAKSHMLS 87 A 2 84 A

2111251022 GOMATHIR 89 A 30 SI 81 A

2111251023 yEMAVATHLR 8 A 32 2 84 A

2111251024 RRyATHLS 92 S 33 52 85 A

2111251025 [pA> 85 A 35 51 8 A

2111251026 _ 31 50 81 A |32 S0 8 A

2004CE18101 paN0) KUMAR S 32 5 88 A 34 50 84 A

1801CE2002 ANGEETHA.C 35 52 87 A 84 A

' SRIMATHY.P 32 51 8 A 84 A :
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B.Tech , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2022

NAME

JPRASANNA RAGHAVAN

~ M.S.SIDDHARTH
_ PARTHIPAN P
PRAVEEN RAJ S
ARVIND SHIMA P
ARUN PANDIAN D

ANANTHARAMAN T

KAAVIYAN J
SARUN KUMAR
R.HARIHARAN
M.DEEPAN
_ELANTHAMIZAN
V.RAKESH VINOTH
M,VAGISAN

D.MUTHUKRISHNAN.

AJMAL HASAN.S
'COLIN HAMLET
'SENTHIL NATHAN.G
RTHICK.G

RANJITH.A

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING

COMPS
PROJECT WORK

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
: COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

TISOESIA
_INT EXT TOT GRD,

83
82
82
88
88
82
85

86

84
85
84
82
87
84
86
86
84
82
86

" 17150E82D
NT EXTTOT GRD INT EX

83
83
84
B9
B0
87
83
83
87
/8
84

88

B4

85

N N

17150P83
INT EXT TOT GRD

91
84
92
84
81
86
85
92

THANJ: VUI




